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388 17 275364HONDA 21.1% 19.5% 14.8%19.6%19.5% 11 13.6% 26 18.3%38 17.4% HONDA706 19.1%49 17.0%6 7.8%27 14.3%
277 16 281832YAMAHA 15.0% 18.4% 15.4%6.7%9.7% 9 11.1% 15 10.6%28 12.8% YAMAHA486 13.1%31 10.7%10 13.0%22 11.6%
213 4 104930PIAGGIO 11.6% 4.6% 5.5%18.1%9.1% 8 9.9% 8 5.6%22 10.1% PIAGGIO371 10.0%17 5.9%3 3.9%7 3.7%
150 10 46137ZHONGSHAN GUOCH 8.1% 11.5% 25.3%4.8%2.1% 1 1.2% 22 15.5%6 2.8% ZHONGSHAN GUOCH348 9.4%23 8.0%26 33.8%44 23.3%
173 3 10138MODENAS 9.4% 3.4% 5.5%4.8%2.4% 5 6.2% 10 7.0%7 3.2% MODENAS255 6.9%16 5.5%5 6.5%5 2.6%
148 5 51221SUZUKI 8.0% 5.7% 2.7%4.4%6.4% 3 3.7% 6 4.2%5 2.3% SUZUKI228 6.2%15 5.2%8 4.2%
56 2 6163CHONGQING LIFAN 3.0% 2.3% 3.3%5.9%0.9% 7 8.6% 10 7.0%13 6.0% CHONGQING LIFAN160 4.3%34 11.8%2 2.6%11 5.8%
65 8 31310KAWASAKI 3.5% 9.2% 1.6%4.8%3.0% 1 1.2% 8 5.6%20 9.2% KAWASAKI153 4.1%14 4.8%2 2.6%9 4.8%
38 4 41127KYMCO 2.1% 4.6% 2.2%4.1%8.2% 9 11.1% 4 2.8%10 4.6% KYMCO121 3.3%7 2.4%3 3.9%4 2.1%
20 4 9110DAYTONA 1.1% 4.6% 4.9%0.4%3.0% 2 2.5% 5 3.5%6 2.8% DAYTONA74 2.0%8 2.8%1 1.3%8 4.2%
30 1 138APRILIA 1.6% 1.1% 0.5%1.1%2.4% 2 2.5% 2 1.4%7 3.2% APRILIA69 1.9%10 3.5%1 1.3%4 2.1%
15 2 12015SYM 0.8% 2.3% 0.5%7.4%4.6% 1 0.5% SYM63 1.7%3 1.0%6 3.2%
28 3 132MBK 1.5% 3.4% 0.5%1.1%0.6% 1 1.2% 3 2.1%3 1.4% MBK50 1.3%2 0.7%3 3.9%1 0.5%
34 12BMW 1.8% 0.4%0.6% 3 1.4% BMW46 1.2%6 2.1%
20 1112CHONGQING YINXI 1.1% 0.5%0.4%3.6% 1 1.2% 1 0.7%4 1.8% CHONGQING YINXI45 1.2%2 0.7%2 2.6%1 0.5%

5521ZENGCHENG HAILI 2.7%1.9%6.4% 1 1.2%7 3.2% ZENGCHENG HAILI44 1.2%3 1.0%1 1.3%1 0.5%
13 1 362ZONGSHEN INDUST 0.7% 1.1% 1.6%2.2%0.6% 2 1.4%2 0.9% ZONGSHEN INDUST36 1.0%5 1.7%2 1.1%
19 45K.T.M. 1.0% 1.5%1.5% 1 0.5% K.T.M.35 0.9%5 1.7%1 0.5%
14 1 322K.T.M 0.8% 1.1% 1.6%0.7%0.6% 1 1.2%3 1.4% K.T.M30 0.8%2 0.7%1 1.3%1 0.5%
11 1 21CHINA JIALING 0.6% 1.1% 0.7%0.3% 2 2.5% 1 0.7%3 1.4% CHINA JIALING30 0.8%3 1.0%2 2.6%4 2.1%
9 1 222LONCIN GROUP 0.5% 1.1% 1.1%0.7%0.6% 2 2.5% 1 0.7%1 0.5% LONCIN GROUP26 0.7%4 1.4%2 1.1%
8 11ZONGSHEN 0.4% 0.5%0.3% 3 2.1%5 2.3% ZONGSHEN24 0.6%4 1.4%2 2.6%
2 26DAYANG 0.1% 1.1%1.8% 4 4.9% 1 0.7%5 2.3% DAYANG24 0.6%2 0.7%2 1.1%
8 114SHANGHAI JIALIN 0.4% 0.5%0.4%1.2% 2 1.4% SHANGHAI JIALIN20 0.5%2 0.7%1 1.3%1 0.5%

11 1SHINERAY 0.6% 0.3% 1 1.2% 2 1.4% SHINERAY20 0.5%4 1.4%1 0.5%
8 27NIPPONIA 0.4% 0.7%2.1% 1 0.7%1 0.5% NIPPONIA19 0.5%
8 11DUCATI 0.4% 0.4%0.3% DUCATI14 0.4%3 1.0%1 1.3%

10 2TRIUMPH 0.5% 0.6% TRIUMPH13 0.4%1 0.5%
3 2 13KEEWAY 0.2% 2.3% 0.5%0.9% KEEWAY13 0.4%1 0.3%3 1.6%
5MALAGUTI 0.3% 1 0.7%1 0.5% MALAGUTI13 0.4%2 0.7%1 1.3%3 1.6%
2 22CHONGQING 0.1% 1.1%0.7% 1 0.7%2 0.9% CHONGQING11 0.3%1 0.3%1 0.5%

121JIANGMEN ZHONGY 0.5%0.7%0.3% 2 2.5% JIANGMEN ZHONGY10 0.3%3 3.9%1 0.5%
1 122JIANGMEN 0.1% 0.5%0.7%0.6% 3 1.4% JIANGMEN10 0.3%1 0.3%
6 1SKY TEAM 0.3% 1.1% 1 0.7% SKY TEAM10 0.3%1 0.3%1 0.5%
5 1ACCESS MOTOR CO 0.3% 0.4% ACCESS MOTOR CO8 0.2%1 0.3%1 0.5%
5PEUGEOT 0.3% 1 1.2% 1 0.7%1 0.5% PEUGEOT8 0.2%
1 32PGO 0.1% 1.1%0.6% 1 0.5% PGO7 0.2%
5JINAN QINGQI 0.3% 1 0.5% JINAN QINGQI7 0.2%1 0.5%

12TGB 0.5%0.6% 1 1.2% TGB7 0.2%3 1.0%
3 1AGUSTA 0.2% 0.3% 1 0.5% AGUSTA6 0.2%1 0.5%
1 111VEEROAD 0.1% 0.5%0.4%0.3% 1 1.2% VEEROAD6 0.2%1 0.5%
3 11GAS GAS MOTOS 0.2% 0.5%0.3% GAS GAS MOTOS6 0.2%1 0.5%
3 1JIANGSU LINHAI 0.2% 0.3% JIANGSU LINHAI6 0.2%1 0.3%1 0.5%
3 1MV AGUSTA 0.2% 0.3% 1 0.5% MV AGUSTA5 0.1%
2 1MOTTO GUZZI 0.1% 0.3% 1 0.5% MOTTO GUZZI5 0.1%1 0.3%

5BENZHOU VEHICLE 1.9% BENZHOU VEHICLE5 0.1%
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1 1HARLEY DAVIDSON 0.1% 0.3% 1 0.5% HARLEY DAVIDSON4 0.1%1 1.3%
4TAIZHOU ZHONGNE 2.2% TAIZHOU ZHONGNE4 0.1%

4GUANGZHOU PANYU 0.2% GUANGZHOU PANYU4 0.1%
2JINCHENG CORP 0.1% 1 0.5% JINCHENG CORP3 0.1%

2GEELY GROUP 0.6% 1 0.5% GEELY GROUP3 0.1%
1 11DAELIM 0.1% 0.5%0.3% DAELIM3 0.1%
2TM RACING 0.1% TM RACING2 0.1%

NACIONAL MOTOR 1 1.2% NACIONAL MOTOR2 0.1%1 0.3%
1CIXI KINGRING 0.1% CIXI KINGRING2 0.1%1 0.3%

MOTO ZETA SRL 2 2.5% MOTO ZETA SRL2 0.1%
1HYOSUNG MOTORS 1.1% HYOSUNG MOTORS2 0.1%1 0.5%

1MOTO GUZZI 0.4% 1 0.7% MOTO GUZZI2 0.1%
1JINCHENG 0.4% 1 0.7% JINCHENG2 0.1%

GIANTO 2 2.5% GIANTO2 0.1%
NANJING JINCHEN 2 1.4% NANJING JINCHEN2 0.1%

1BAROSSA 0.3% BAROSSA1 0.0%
AIE MOTOR 1 0.5% AIE MOTOR1 0.0%

1C.P.I. MOTOR CO 0.3% C.P.I. MOTOR CO1 0.0%
BUELL MOTORCYCL 1 0.5% BUELL MOTORCYCL1 0.0%

1CCM MOTORCYCLE 0.1% CCM MOTORCYCLE1 0.0%
1DAELIM MOTOR 0.3% DAELIM MOTOR1 0.0%

1HER CHEE 0.1% HER CHEE1 0.0%
1HUSABERG 0.1% HUSABERG1 0.0%
1K.L. S.P.A 0.1% K.L. S.P.A1 0.0%
1NACIONAL 0.1% NACIONAL1 0.0%

OTHERS 1 0.7% OTHERS1 0.0%
1THAI HONDA MANU 0.1% THAI HONDA MANU1 0.0%

K.L S.R.L. K.L S.R.L.1 0.0%1 0.3%

1841 329 18227087 3705TOTAL 81 142218 28977189
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